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Description

202001020000
00770

01/02/2020
09:40:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHUNN DAVID
A

38 24 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP
Other:SEE
INST

202210170003
92370

10/17/2022
03:49:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20100104000
001110

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201903250000
94370

03/25/2019
01:03:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

YOUNG MENS
CHRISTIAN
ASSOCIATION
OF
BIRMINGHAM

0 0 Instr
#:20190325000
094320

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202403150000
71390

03/15/2024
08:12:25

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
3 2ND
SECTOR

59 48 Instr
#:20060421000
186670

Book:59 Pg:48
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
3 2ND
SECTOR


