Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202001020000 00770	01/02/2020 09:40:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHUNN DAVID A			38	24		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP Other:SEE INST
202210170003 92370	10/17/2022 03:49:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			0	0	001110	Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201903250000 94370	03/25/2019 01:03:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION OF BIRMINGHAM			0	0	#:20190325000 094320	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202403150000 71390	03/15/2024 08:12:25	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 3 2ND SECTOR			59	48	#:20060421000 186670	Book:59 Pg:48 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE 3 2ND SECTOR